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PRICE-LIST FOR ROSIE’S ROWNER NURSERY AND PRE-SCHOOL
CONTACT US ON 02392580597   rosieslittleblessings@live.co.uk
We accept funding from colleges and other schemes
Funded hours can be used between the hours of 8 to 6

BREAKFAST CLUB BEFORE PAID SESSION			7-8			£10
BREAKFAST CLUB BEFORE FUNDED SESSION		7-8			£15

FULL DAYCARE						8-6			£60
(Includes lunch and tea)

Shorter day						8-5			£55
(Includes lunch and tea)


EXTENDED SCHOOL DAY					8-3/8.30-330		£43
(Hot lunch to be paid separately )

LONGER SCHOOL DAY					8-4			£49

SCHOOL DAY
(Hot lunch to be paid separately )			9-3			£39

LATER SCHOOL DAY					9-4			£44

SCHOOL MORNING					9-12			£19
SCHOOL AFTERNOON					12-3			£19


MORNING SESSION					8-1			£32
(Hot lunch to be paid separately)
AFTERNOON SESSION					1-6			£32
(Afternoon tea to be paid separately)


ADDITIONAL HOUR CHARGE							£6.30

Consumable charge is £10 per month for children that do 1-2 days per week and £20 per month for children that do 3 or more days per week. This is for snacks, suncream, cream, wipes, trips and resources. 
This is a voluntary contribution for fully funded children. If you do not wish to pay this contribution then you must provide your own snacks, wipes all creams and pay towards trips.
Children who are partly funded, that also pay for extra hours to just funded hours must pay the consumable charge.
Children eligible for EYPP are exempt.


FOOD COSTS
You can choose to bring a packed lunch or pay for a hot lunch your choice, children will be given healthy snacks in the morning and the afternoon which the consumables charge covers.
HOT LUNCH									£3
AFTERNOON TEA								£3

OTHER FEES
REGISTRATION FEE								£35
LATE FEE									£15.00
(per 15 minutes per child)

DISCOUNT 10% FOR SIBLINGS APPLIED TO ELDEST CHILD’S FEES ONLY, WHEN 2 OR MORE CHILDREN ATTEND, FOR THE HOURS THEY ARE IN AT THE SAME TIME.
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